MODEL: R5-BS
Remote I/O R5 Series
INSTALLATION BASE
MODEL: R5–BS[1][2]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: R5-BS[1][2]
Specify a code from below for each [1] and [2].
(e.g: R5-BS16/Q)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
 (e.g. /C01)
[1] I/O CAPACITY
04: 4 slots
05: 5 slots (single network module)
08: 8 slots
09: 9 slots (single network module)
16: 16 slots
[2] OPTIONS
blank: none
/Q: With options (specify the specification)
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q
COATING (For the detail, refer to M-System's web site.)
Only solder side of the main PWB is coated.
/C01: Silicone coating
/C02: Polyurethane coating
/C03: Rubber coating
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity
  Power: 1 module;  2 modules with Extender Base for Power
Supply Unit (Model: R5-EX1)
  Network interface: 2 modules
(Only one [1] network module for R5-BS05 and BS09;
  Select R5-BS04, BS08, or BS16 for dual-redundant
  network communications.)
  I/O:
    R5-BS04: 4 modules
    R5-BS05: 5 modules
    R5-BS08: 8 modules
    R5-BS09: 9 modules
    R5-BS16: 16 modules
INSTALLATION
Operating temperature: -10 to +55°C (14 to 131°F)
Operating humidity: 30 to 90 %RH (non-condensing)
Atmosphere: No corrosive gas or heavy dust
Mounting: Surface or DIN rail
Weight (No I/O module mounted)
  R5-BS04, BS05: 120 g (0.26 lb)
  R5-BS08, BS09: 170 g (0.37 lb)
  R5-BS16: 280 g (0.62 lb)
PERFORMANCE
Insulation resistance: ≥ 100 MΩ with 500 V DC
(internal power or internal bus to ground)
Dielectric strength: 2000 V AC @ 1 minute
(internal power or internal bus to ground)
STANDARDS & APPROVALS
CE conformity:
EMC Directive (2004/108/EC)
  EMI EN 61000-6-4: 2007
  EMS EN 61000-6-2: 2005
幸託有限公司 h t t p : / / w w w . x i n t o p . c o m
T E L︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 8 - 1 1 9 9
F A X︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 6 - 2 3 3 1
E-mail︰ info@xintop.com
vickie
幸託聯絡資訊
MODEL: R5-BS
CURRENT CONSUMPTION
R5 SERIES R5T SERIES
 MAX. CURRENT
   2 CH. 1 CH.
 R5-DS R5T-DS 120mA   80mA
 R5-SV R5T-SV   50mA   50mA
 R5-SS R5T-SS   50mA   50mA
 R5-YV R5T-YV   50mA   50mA
 R5-YS R5T-YS 100mA   80mA
 R5-YS/H R5T-YS/H --- 110mA